  FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
LW200 - Float Level Switch
Container inner pressure has no impact on measuring▼
Up to 4 switching points (4 floats)
NC / NO programmable
▼
▼ / p g
Easy to use, applicable to various medium

2 (
( 52)(45)
Order Code
LW :          Float level switch
200 :            Series#
01 : 1 float
02 : 2 floats
03 : 3 floats（only for the product with M12 plug）
04 : 4 floats（only for the product with M12 plug）
F : Flange connectiong
G : G2 male thread
N : 2"NPT male threadN : 2 NPT male thread
SM1000200/ 03/ F S /LW
S : M12X1 5-pin plug
H : Solenoid plug
MXXXX : Rod length(metric system) L=xxxx mm
IXXXX : Rod length(english system) L=xxxx inch
Sepecial Order on RequestNote : M1000 means that the rob length is1000mm with the
i Electrical/process connection
Float shape Float material/size
valid range 940mm. ▼
▼p /
S : Ball Rod material/length
C : Cylinder
▼
C :     Cylinder
Note: Please indicate the length of L1…L4.
LE
VE
L
L-28
NEXON
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true